:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8282305

Jan 25, 2024 19:47 (UTC)

In epoch 258,822 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 396739 - 0.168807833 ETH®
374.52 USD

2 396740 - 0.017663482 ETH®
39.18 USD

3 396741 - 0.017444403 ETH®
38.70 USD

4 396742 - 0.010596261 ETH®
23.50 USD

S 396743 - 0.017577774 ETHS
38.99 USD

6 396744 - 0.017574718 ETH&®
38.99 USD

7 396745 - 0.017620503 ETH®
39.09 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8282305
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/258822
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/396739
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/396740
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/396741
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/396742
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/396743
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/396744
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/396745

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

396746

396747

396750

396751

396753

396754

Validator Id

506750

Amount

- 0.017574288
38.99 USD

- 0.017654518
39.16 USD

- 0.017584992
39.01 USD

- 0.017596178
39.03 USD

- 0.017559015
38.95 USD

- 0.017586817
39.01 USD

- 0.017587981
39.02 USD

- 0.017595418
39.03 USD

- 0.017610101
39.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.042274467
93.79 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/396746
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/396747
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/396748
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/396749
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/396750
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/396751
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/396752
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/396753
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/396754
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/506750

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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